Amazon.com
Sales Rank %
Chart

As of 04/01/2024
Courtesy of Full-Time FBA

Category

Appliances

Arts & Crafts & Sewing
Automotive

Baby Products

Beauty & Personal Care
Books

CDs & Vinyl

Cell Phone & Access.
Clothing Shoes & Jewelry
Collectibles & Fine Art
Electronics

Everything Else
Grocery & Gourmet Food
Handmade

Health & Household
Home & Kitchen
Industrial & Scientific
Movies & TV

Musical Instruments
Office Products

Patio, Lawn & Garden
Pet Supplies

Software

Sports & Outdoors
Tools & Home Improv.
Toys & Games

Video Games

Total Items

1,563,729
16,606,935
45,441,505

4,223,610
15,424,490

101,246,524

8,336,857

25,933,962
273,995,684

8,784,972
26,038,003

8,449,699

3,944,545

3,610,034
11,339,211

162,249,083
20,269,292

7,669,898

3,049,650
12,477,516
22,456,474

8,812,327

187,013
41,737,746
38,346,950

9,387,340

1,216,199

Top 1%

15,637
166,069
454,415

42,236
154,245

1,012,465

83,369

259,340
2,739,957

87,850
260,380

84,497

39,445

36,100
113,392

1,622,491
202,693

76,699

30,497
124,775
224,565

88,123

1,870
417,377
383,470

93,873

12,162

Full-Time

FBA

Turn part-time hours into a full-time

income via Amazon FBA

Top 2% Top 3% Top 5%
31,275 46,912 78,186
332,139 498,208 830,347
908,830 1,363,245 2,272,075
84,472 126,708 211,181
308,490 462,735 771,225
2,024,930 3,037,396 5,062,326
166,737 250,106 416,843
518,679 778,019 1,296,698
5,479,914 8,219,871 13,699,784
175,699 263,549 439,249
520,760 781,140 1,301,900
168,994 253,491 422,485
78,891 118,336 197,227
72,201 108,301 180,502
226,784 340,176 566,961
3,244,982 4,867,472 8,112,454
405,386 608,079 1,013,465
153,398 230,097 383,495
60,993 91,490 152,483
249,550 374,325 623,876
449,129 673,694 1,122,824
176,247 264,370 440,616
3,740 5,610 9,351
834,755 1,252,132 2,086,887
766,939 1,150,409 1,917,348
187,747 281,620 469,367
24,324 36,486 60,810

Top 10%

156,373
1,660,694
4,544,151

422,361
1,542,449

10,124,652

833,686

2,593,396
27,399,568

878,497
2,603,800

844,970

394,455

361,003
1,133,921

16,224,908
2,026,929

766,990

304,965
1,247,752
2,245,647

881,233

18,701
4,173,775
3,834,695

938,734

121,620
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The Reseller's Guide to Sales Rank
Understanding Amazon Best Sellers Rank for Maximum Profits
Combo ebook & video course - ONLY $17

www.fulltimefba.com/salesrankcourse

What is a
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